Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
Other Sources
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/15/2022 9:07:19 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$50,000.00
$16,435,788.00
$1,500.00
$4,370,084.00
$20,857,372.00

$11,781,788.63
$3,346,393.11
$1,354,836.00
$2,055,915.00
$1,304,999.00
$0.00
$434,900.00
$303,678.00
$20,582,509.74

$382,525.10
$634,674.16
($252,149.06)

$22,713.20
$0.00
$22,713.20

GENERAL

Actual

$36,541.02
$8,953,143.75
$240.00
$3,042,006.44
$12,031,931.21

$5,896,756.43
$1,789,936.83
$702,160.72
$1,133,290.17
$565,404.58
$0.00
$215,781.74
$155,735.25
$10,459,065.72

$110,896.31
$317,337.06
($206,440.75)

$1,366,424.74
$3,042,317.16
$4,408,741.90

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($13,458.98)
($7,482,644.25)
($1,260.00)
($1,328,077.56)
($8,825,440.79)

$5,885,032.20
$1,556,456.28
$652,675.28
$922,624.83
$739,594.42
$0.00
$219,118.26
$147,942.75
$10,123,444.02

($271,628.79)
$317,337.10
$45,708.31

$1,343,711.54
$3,042,317.16
$4,386,028.70

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$30,500.00
$0.00
$12,493,404.00
$1,110,180.00
$13,634,084.00

$5,486,221.09
$2,063,659.49
$1,099,933.00
$2,359,076.96
$544,913.91
$2,345,100.91
$0.00
$304,605.60
$14,203,510.96

$663,186.16
$35,642.00
$627,544.16

$58,117.20
$461,960.28
$520,077.48

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$7,361.14
$0.00
$1,822,985.47
$471,862.13
$2,302,208.74

$1,556,217.31
$605,545.79
$159,122.17
$966,403.80
$122,071.57
$0.00

$0.00
$65,192.81
$3,474,553.45

$334,890.06
$62,884.41
$272,005.65

($900,339.06)
$949,205.87
$48,866.81

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($23,138.86)
$0.00
($10,670,418.53)
($638,317.87)
($11,331,875.26)

$3,930,003.78
$1,458,113.70
$940,810.83
$1,392,673.16
$422,842.34
$2,345,100.91
$0.00
$239,412.79
$10,728,957.51

($328,296.10)
($27,242.41)
($355,538.51)

($958,456.26)
$487,245.59
($471,210.67)
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