## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

054 - Pickens County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable			VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
Other Sources	\$50,000.00	\$36,541.02	(\$13,458.98)	\$30,500.00	\$7,361.14	(\$23,138.86)
State Sources	\$16,435,788.00	\$8,953,143.75	(\$7,482,644.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,500.00	\$240.00	(\$1,260.00)	\$12,493,404.00	\$1,822,985.47	(\$10,670,418.53)
Local Sources	\$4,370,084.00	\$3,042,006.44	(\$1,328,077.56)	\$1,110,180.00	\$471,862.13	(\$638,317.87)
Total Revenues:	\$20,857,372.00	\$12,031,931.21	(\$8,825,440.79)	\$13,634,084.00	\$2,302,208.74	(\$11,331,875.26)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,781,788.63	\$5,896,756.43	\$5,885,032.20	\$5,486,221.09	\$1,556,217.31	\$3,930,003.78
Instructional Support Services	\$3,346,393.11	\$1,789,936.83	\$1,556,456.28	\$2,063,659.49	\$605,545.79	\$1,458,113.70
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,354,836.00	\$702,160.72	\$652,675.28	\$1,099,933.00	\$159,122.17	\$940,810.83
Auxiliary Services	\$2,055,915.00	\$1,133,290.17	\$922,624.83	\$2,359,076.96	\$966,403.80	\$1,392,673.16
General Administrative Services	\$1,304,999.00	\$565,404.58	\$739,594.42	\$544,913.91	\$122,071.57	\$422,842.34
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,345,100.91	\$0.00	\$2,345,100.91
General Service	\$434,900.00	\$215,781.74	\$219,118.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$303,678.00	\$155,735.25	\$147,942.75	\$304,605.60	\$65,192.81	\$239,412.79
Total Expenditures:	\$20,582,509.74	\$10,459,065.72	\$10,123,444.02	\$14,203,510.96	\$3,474,553.45	\$10,728,957.51
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$382,525.10	\$110,896.31	(\$271,628.79)	\$663,186.16	\$334,890.06	(\$328,296.10)
Other Financing Uses:	\$634,674.16	\$317,337.06	\$317,337.10	\$35,642.00	\$62,884.41	(\$27,242.41)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$252,149.06)	(\$206,440.75)	\$45,708.31	\$627,544.16	\$272,005.65	(\$355,538.51)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$22,713.20	\$1,366,424.74	\$1,343,711.54	\$58,117.20	(\$900,339.06)	(\$958,456.26)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$3,042,317.16	\$3,042,317.16	\$461,960.28	\$949,205.87	\$487,245.59
Ending Fund Balance:	\$22,713.20	\$4,408,741.90	\$4,386,028.70	\$520,077.48	\$48,866.81	(\$471,210.67)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.